FORM No. 721 - GUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1966 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
2 SEP 23 PM3:22	58019-1 Vol MO2 Page 36343
BARBARA ALDRIDGE 1948 PHEASANT PLACE	Vol MO2 Page 54117
ECCAMPANA OF COOC	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
RUBIN PAUL DORRIS	Recorded 10/02/2002 3:22 P m.
P.D. Bay 472	Vol M02, Pg <u>56543</u>
Bly Ok 97622	Linda Smith, County Clerk  Fee \$ 5\infty RfC # of Pgs /
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR
RUBAN PAUL DORRIS	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
RI 10 671.22	Recorded 09/23/2002 3:22 p_m.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Vol M02, Pg 54/17 -
RUBIN PAUL DORRIS	Linda Smith, County Clerk  By Fee \$ 2100 # of Pgs / y.
P. D. Bay 472	By ree 3 worres y.
Bly OR 97622	
2.007.00.00	QUITCLAIM DEED
Z UG1 Z PM3:00	
	RBARA ALDRIDGE
hereinafter called granter for the consideration bereinafted RUBIN PAUL / DORRIS	er stated, does hereby remise release and forever quitclaim unto
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe	essors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain
real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and ap _KLAMATH County, State of Oreg	ppurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in gon, described as follows, to-wit:
	, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON
FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLER	K OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.
" TOGETHER WITH A 1989 REMAN MOBILE HO SITUATED ON THE SUBJECT PROPERTY."	OME, PLATE #X184162, VIN #11813430, WHICH IS
BIIGHID ON THE SUBSECT THEFERIT.	
**BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT SPELLI	NC OF CDANTEFS NAMES
**DEING RE-RECORDED IN CORRECT SPELLI	NG UP GRANIES NAMES
·	
r I	
· ·	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ TO CLEAR TITLE. • However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other proper	ty or value given or promised which is $\square$ part of the $\square$ the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 0, il	f not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this deed, where the context so req	juires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed the state of the st	
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig	ned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESI	CRIBED IN Lawrence albudose
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH	ND REGU- BARBARA ALDRIDGE E PERSON
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	HE APPRO- DI: 131135C   TOMANDER ATTORNEY IN FACT
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING C PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	OR FOREST
NULL A D. A.	Course at
STATE OF OR ECON, Coun	
This instrument was a by	acknowledged before me on 16 September 2002,
This instrument was	acknowledged before on 168 September 2002,
by BEVERLY-JTREMAY	NE
as ATTORNEY-IN-FACT	
of FOR BARBARA ALST	$\mathcal{R}$
NOTARY PUBLIC	of Wanu 9/ flace Duffer
STATE OF NEVADA	Notary Public for Gregor NEVADA  My commission expires Bec. 12, 2005
Carson City	MAN COMMISSION CAMINO THE STATE OF THE PARTY

5.00 t

MELANIE MARIE BAYLISS
No: 02-72371-3
My Appointment Expires Dec. 12, 2005